Data Sheet
SDX 6000 Series
SD-Access PON OLTs
Gbps Open
Architecture
Enabled Packet
Timing
Compliant Cloud

ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
SDX 6330-48 48-Port 10G Combo PON OLT 11971340F1
SDX 6320-16 16-Port 10G Combo PON OLT 11971330F1
SDX 6020-48 48-Port GPON OLT 11971301F1
SDX 6010-16
16-Port GPON OLT, Side-to-Side Air#ow 11971305F1
16-Port GPON OLT, Front-to-Back Air#ow 11971305F2
SDX 6312-4
4-Port Sealed 10G Combo PON OLT, AC/DC Power Supply 41971310F1
4-Port Sealed 10G Combo PON OLT, Span Power Supply 41971310F2
4-Port Sealed 10G Combo PON OLT, CATV Power Supply 41971310F3